Annual Business Membership Drive

CANAL FULTON HERITAGE SOCIETY
116 S. Canal St.
Canal Fulton, OH 44614
(330) 854-3808
cfhs@discovercanalfulton.com



"Moving Forward to the Past..."

The Canal Fulton Heritage Society was established in 1968 to:

"Advance, encourage and promote the design, development and preservation of an historically attractive environment for the [City] of Canal Fulton, Ohio and its environs."

Your support matters. By becoming a member you are helping to preserve the unique history, experience and atmosphere Canal Fulton (listed on the National Register of Historic Places) has to offer. Memberships and donations help maintain the Society's historic properties, homes and archives; raise funds for improvement projects and expand the programs and resources we need to carry out our mission.

Your membership or donation is tax deductable as well. Donations of any amount are always welcome.

\$2,500 Co-Captain \$1,000 Lock Keeper \$ 500 Helmsman \$ 250 Crew \$ 100 Mule Driver \$ 50 Path Tender		
Contact Person(s)		
Business Name		
Street Address		
City	State	Zip code
Phone Email		

We will send your Business Membership Certificate, and receipt of your membership (or donation) for Federal Income Tax deductions.

We thank you for your support. Please make checks payable to and return to: Canal Fulton Heritage Society 116 S. Canal St. Canal Fulton, OH 44614